
BWHA 2025 Junior Turf JT4
21 Mar - 5 Sep 2025
Brisbane, Australia

Match Report
Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch

021 16 May 2025 18:00 JT4 BP - BP2

All Hallows JT4 Kedron W JT4
Official 1 2 3 4 T
AHS 0 0 0 0 0
KWC 0 1 0 2 3

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
X 4 DOLLAR Eve (C)
X 5 NOOT Isla 
X 7 MEE Elloise 
X 15 CAVALLUCCI Mila 
X 32 NOOT Holly 
X 47 THOMPSON Heather 
X 50 CURTIS Olivia 
X 56 CLARK Eleanor (GK)
X 92 TAYLOR Grace 
X 102 MORRISON Chelsea 
X 156 HOLLOWAY Vivienne 

58
58
58
58
58

Coach MCCABE Edie
Team Manager

COOK Sally
Umpire

Scoring Judge

Technical Officer

CRASE Naomi (AUS)

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
X HARDING Regan (GK)
X 40 BETTS Samantha 
X 41 ABBOTT Mia 
X 44 MCMAHON Isabel 
33 60 POOL Imogen 
X 75 MCDONALD Evie 
X 81 FREEMAN Maeve (C)
X 82 MASTERS Ella 
X 86 EDWARDS Gemma 
X 89 MILLAR Abigail 
X 103 GEE Indiana 
X 113 PATEL Zahra 

58
58
58
58

Coach MCMAHON Lara
Team Manager

GEE Tim
Umpire

Timing Judge

Reserve Umpire

Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score
KWC 18 82 FG 0 - 1
KWC 52 82 FG 0 - 2
KWC 53 89 FG 0 - 3

FG - Field Goal, PC - Penalty Corner, PS - Penalty Stroke
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